Riverstone
Management
Center
Metro Access/
Service Edge
Metro Aggregation
and Core
Ethernet

NEBS: Level 3 Compliant
ETSI: EN 300 386, EN 300 019, ETC 300 753 Compliant
Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description
 G86-CHS  RS 8600 16 slot Base unit, chassis, switch fabric, backplane and modular fan
 G80-CHS  RS 8000 8 slot Base system, including chassis, backplane and modular fan
 G86-PAC  RS 8600 AC Power Supply
 G86-PDC  RS 8600 DC Power Supply
 G80-PAC  RS 8000 AC Power Supply
 G80-PDC  RS 8000 DC Power Supply
 G8M-CM3-256  RS 8x00 Control Module 3 with 256 MB memory
 G8M-CM5-512  RS 8x00 Control Module 5 with 512 MB memory
 SYS-OS-32 License for RapidOS (includes PCMCIA Flash card)
 SYS-PCM32  PCMCIA Flash Card.  Order with redundant Control Module.
 G86-SWF   RS 8600 Switch Fabric Module. Order only if second is required for redundancy.
 G86-FAN  RS 8600 Fan Tray Module (Spare)
 G80-FAN  RS 8000 Fan Tray Module (Spare)
 All products above are available with a light encryption option, to comply with US export laws. For availability and complete ordering information, including specifi c
modules, contact your Riverstone Representative at (408) 878-6500.  You may also visit our website at www.riverstonenet.com
Riverstone Networks, Inc.